
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

FEBRUARY 2026
TASTY HEALTHY FUN VARIETY BALANCED

Name of the menu : Cornerstone Elementary Grades K-8 Breakfast Menu Meal Pattern : NSLP

Grade : K-8 Grades Meal  : Breakfast

Monday, 02/02/2026 Tuesday, 02/03/2026 Wednesday, 02/04/2026 Thursday, 02/05/2026 Friday, 02/06/2026

Multigrain Cheerios Cereal 

Bowl & Cheese Stick
Vanilla Granola w/ Yogurt Sliced Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Cinnamon Granola w/ Yogurt

Cheerios Cereal Bowl & Hard 

Boiled Egg

Fresh Cut Apple Slice Pack 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice Fruit Cup Fresh Cut Apple Slice Pack 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 2/9/2026 Tuesday, 2/10/2026 Wednesday, 2/11/2026 Thursday, 2/12/2026 Friday, 2/13/2026

Rice Chex Bowl & Cheese Stick Cinnamon Granola w/ Yogurt
Cheerios Cereal Bowl & Hard 

Boiled Egg
Sliced Bagel w/ Cream Cheese

Fresh Cut Apple Slice Pack 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice Fruit Cup Fresh Cut Apple Slice Pack

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 2/16/2026 Tuesday, 2/17/2026 Wednesday, 2/18/2026 Thursday, 2/19/2026 Friday, 2/20/2026

Vanilla Granola w/ Yogurt Sliced Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Cinnamon Granola w/ Yogurt
Rice Chex Cereal Bowl & Hard 

Boiled Egg

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice Fruit Cup Fresh Cut Apple Slice Pack 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 2/23/2026 Tuesday, 2/24/2026 Wednesday, 2/25/2026 Thursday, 2/26/2026 Friday, 2/27/2026

Cheerios Bowl & Cheese Stick Cinnamon Granola w/ Yogurt
Multigrain Cheerios Cereal 

Bowl & Hard Boiled Egg
Sliced Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Vanilla Granola w/ Yogurt

Fresh Cut Apple Slice Pack 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice Fruit Cup Fresh Cut Apple Slice Pack 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Skim & 1% milk served daily.
This menu uses WG products and 100% full-strength juices in all featured places. Check page 2 to know more about what goes into our menus and to take a peek at the upcoming menu plan.

National School Breakfast Week (March 2-6 2026)  
National School Breakfast Week (NSBW), celebrated March 2–6, highlights the importance of the School Breakfast Program and encourages students to start their 
day with a nutritious meal. This year’s theme, “The Quest for School Breakfast,” invites schools to promote healthy habits through fun activities, posters, and social 
media resources. A balanced breakfast helps students stay focused, energized, and healthy while reducing the risk of obesity. NSBW also honors the dedicated food 

service professionals who make these meals possible, while reminding us that breakfast is the first step towards a successful day.

This menu is 100% pork-free.
*** Three Items meet USDA requirements (One Item must be fruit).
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Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. 

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. 

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. 

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. 

Staff PD Day 
NO SCHOOL 
for Children

Presidents' Day 
NO SCHOOL




